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William Lamborn <william.lamborn@lacity.org>

FW: 6220 West Yucca Project­Caltrans Comment Letter

Mike Harden <m.harden@pcrnet.com> Mon, Jan 4, 2016 at 12:30 PM
To: William Lamborn <william.lamborn@lacity.org>
Cc: Greg Beck <gbeck@championdev.com>, Jonathan Chambers <jchambers@gibsontrans.com>, Kyndra Joy
Casper <kcasper@linerlaw.com>, Luci Hise <L.Hise@pcrnet.com>

Folks:

 

Please see correspondence below and attached letter.

 

Mike Harden

Principal Planner

     

PCR Services Corporation  •   40 Years of Service
Santa Monica  •  Irvine  •  Pasadena
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this email in error, please immediately  notif y  the sender and discard all copies.  

 

From: Lin, Alan S@DOT [mailto:alan.lin@dot.ca.gov] 
Sent: Monday, January 04, 2016 12:13 PM
To: Mike Harden
Cc: Edmonson, Miya R@DOT; Watson, DiAnna@DOT
Subject: 6220 West Yucca Project­Caltrans Comment Letter

 

Dear Mr. Harden,

 

Attached please find Caltrans comment letter dated December 21, 2016.  I am the project coordinator for this
project.  You may contact me for any further question.

tel:949.753.7001
http://www.pcrnet.com/
mailto:alan.lin@dot.ca.gov
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Thank you!

 

Alan Lin, P.E.

Project Coordinator

State of California

Department of Transportation

District 7, Office of Transportation Planning

Mail Station 16

100 South Main Street

Los Angeles, CA 90012

(213) 897­8391 Office

(213) 897­1337 Fax
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